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Adams County
Aguilar, Town of
Akron, Town of
Alamosa County
Alamosa, City of
Alma, Town of
Antonito, Town of
Arapahoe County
Archuleta County
Arriba, Town of
Arvada, City of
Aspen, City of
Ault, Town of
Aurora, City of
Avon, Town of
Baca County
Basalt, Town of
Bayfield, Town of
Bennett, Town of
Bent County
Berthoud, Town of
Bethune, Town of
Black Hawk, City of
Blanca, Town of
Blue River, Town of
Bonanza City, Town of
Boone, Town of
Boulder County
Boulder, City of
Bow Mar, Town of
Branson, Town of
Breckenridge, Town of
Brighton, City of
Brookside, Town of
Broomfield, City and County of
Brush, City of
Buena Vista, Town of
Burlington, City of
Calhan, Town of
Campo, Town of
Canon City, City of
Carbonate, Town of
Carbondale, Town of
Castle Pines, City of
Castle Rock, Town of

 165,910.45
 3,121.03
 2,812.30

 829.74
 622.82
 112.12

 0.00
 30,510.75
 12,855.46

 32.32
 36,510.78

 0.00
 11,029.10
 69,301.77

 581.56
 54.63

 287.14
 27,052.17
 3,788.86

 18,636.81
 9,124.23

 352.04
 38.02
 55.72

 754.45
 1.75

 13.14
 26,869.87
 18,197.31

 188.31
 191.50

 3,722.39
 77,234.80

 203.04
 23,795.45
 12,538.88
 11,391.33

 959.06
 705.04

 1.22
 32,038.20

 0.00
 149,252.51

 1,577.00
 9,023.76

County / Municipality Total $
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Cedaredge, Town of
Centennial, City of
Center, Town of
Central City
Chaffee County
Cheraw, Town of
Cherry Hills Village, City of
Cheyenne County
Cheyenne Wells, Town of
Clear Creek County
Coal Creek, Town of
Cokedale, Town of
Collbran, Town of
Colorado Springs, City of
Columbine Valley, Town of
Commerce City, City of
Conejos County
Cortez, City of
Costilla County
Craig, City of
Crawford, Town of
Creede, City of
Crested Butte, Town of
Crestone, Town of
Cripple Creek, City of
Crook, Town of
Crowley County
Crowley, Town of
Custer County
Dacono, City of
De Beque, Town of
Deer Trail, Town of
Del Norte, Town of
Delta County
Delta, City of
Denver, City And County of
Dillon, Town of
Dinosaur, Town of
Dolores County
Dolores, Town of
Douglas County
Dove Creek, Town of
Durango, City of
Eads, Town of
Eagle County

 7,131.58
 19,779.95

 373.86
 179.89

 18,493.95
 0.00

 1,009.53
 14,288.24
 6,756.91

 27,186.74
 1,294.98
 1,239.23
 5,708.90

 44,775.48
 193.54

 43,726.78
 0.00

 622,223.02
 995.96

 581,085.40
 1,898.69

 230.91
 27,071.66

 17.70
 13,310.55

 65.69
 266.11

 5.76
 990.54

 26,434.84
 9,935.50

 615.56
 13.10

 108,685.97
 29,371.28

 179,679.89
 1,427.10

 35,356.96
 470,104.88

 39,610.74
 45,800.50

 161,449.95
 73,574.66

 327.04
 2,787.82

County / Municipality Total $
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Eagle, Town of
Eaton, Town of
Eckley, Town of
Edgewater, City of
El Paso County
Elbert County
Elizabeth, Town of
Empire, Town of
Englewood, City of
Erie, Town of
Estes Park, Town of
Evans, City of
Fairplay, Town of
Federal Heights, City of
Firestone, Town of
Flagler, Town of
Fleming, Town of
Florence, City of
Fort Collins, City of
Fort Lupton, City of
Fort Morgan, City of
Fountain, City of
Fowler, Town of
Foxfield, Town of
Fraser, Town of
Frederick, Town of
Fremont County
Frisco, Town of
Fruita, City of
Garden City, Town of
Garfield County Federal Mineral Lease Act 
District
Genoa, Town of
Georgetown, Town of
Gilcrest, Town of
Gilpin County
Glendale, City of
Glenwood Springs, City of
Golden, City of
Granada, Town of
Granby, Town of
Grand County
Grand Junction, City of
Grand Lake, Town of
Greeley, City of
Green Mountain Falls, Town of

 608.43
 43,300.67

 907.77
 927.51

 28,570.78
 6,114.47

 298.98
 3,288.65
 5,886.74

 55,723.67
 4,669.39

 175,100.21
 930.78

 6,319.86
 64,006.18

 234.86
 555.74

 5,716.20
 126,043.93

 60,802.01
 28,806.36
 3,371.08

 0.00
 202.89

 2,391.14
 63,447.46
 43,309.16
 3,614.03

 91,308.24
 1,742.02

 1,979,730.68

 23.49
 4,526.45

 11,164.01
 2,695.82

 563.24
 233,276.32

 5,755.16
 253.75

 7,003.20
 39,768.57

 368,173.42
 1,065.37

 695,117.88
 466.69

County / Municipality Total $
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Greenwood Village, City of
Grover, Town of
Gunnison County
Gunnison, City of
Gypsum, Town of
Hartman, Town of
Haswell, Town of
Haxtun, Town of
Hayden, Town of
Hillrose, Town of
Hinsdale County
Holly, Town of
Holyoke, City of
Hooper, Town of
Hot Sulphur Springs, Town of
Hotchkiss, Town of
Hudson, Town of
Huerfano County Federal Mineral Lease District
Hugo, Town of
Idaho Springs, City of
Ignacio, Town of
Iliff, Town of
Jackson County
Jamestown, Town of
Jefferson County
Johnstown, Town of
Julesburg, Town of
Keenesburg, Town of
Kersey, Town of
Kim, Town of
Kiowa County
Kiowa, Town of
Kit Carson County
Kit Carson, Town of
Kremmling, Town of
La Jara, Town of
La Junta, City of
La Plata County
La Salle, Town of
La Veta, Town of
Lafayette, City of
Lake City, Town of
Lake County
Lakeside, Town of
Lakewood, City of

 2,886.95
 1,625.64

 527,093.46
 104,663.56

 623.70
 15.90
 38.09

 546.80
 45,910.87

 797.39
 0.00

 145.11
 1,153.62

 4.30
 5,007.51
 5,531.70

 10,314.93
 21,160.17

 450.24
 9,473.75
 5,337.33

 148.53
 33,898.67

 78.13
 90,873.51
 97,301.01

 249.57
 10,572.38
 22,266.40

 206.31
 1,080.50

 68.89
 1,243.25
 4,375.86

 10,029.08
 0.00
 0.00

 315,416.88
 25,323.09
 2,500.36
 6,917.40

 0.00
 57,030.18

 10.37
 39,583.33

County / Municipality Total $
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Lamar, City of
Larimer County
Larkspur, Town of
Las Animas County
Las Animas, City of
Leadville, City of
Limon, Town of
Lincoln County
Littleton, City of
Lochbuie, Town of
Log Lane Village, Town of
Logan County
Lone Tree, City of
Longmont, City of
Louisville, City of
Loveland, City of
Lyons, Town of
Manassa, Town of
Mancos, Town of
Manitou Springs, City of
Manzanola, Town of
Marble, Town of
Mead, Town of
Meeker, Town of
Merino, Town of
Mesa County Federal Mineral Lease District
Milliken, Town of
Mineral County
Minturn, Town of
Moffat County
Moffat, Town of
Monte Vista, City of
Montezuma County
Montezuma, Town of
Montrose County
Montrose, City of
Monument, Town of
Morgan County
Morrison, Town of
Mountain View, Town of
Mountain Village, Town of
Mt. Crested Butte, Town of
Naturita, Town of
Nederland, Town of
New Castle, Town of

 2,659.39
 122,573.38

 39.06
 61,131.93
 16,327.92
 38,637.22

 642.92
 1,386.48
 8,634.45

 34,876.58
 2,294.73

 15,477.58
 1,487.47

 44,762.62
 3,812.73

 86,645.91
 708.43

 0.00
 70,570.45

 312.13
 0.00

 86,708.83
 23,872.52

 676,887.86
 1,130.43

 796,245.04
 49,493.66

 254.71
 42.79

 703,406.88
 334.69

 34.33
 1,716,287.76

 191.08
 24,404.57
 9,329.25

 846.57
 67,698.12

 246.62
 86.20

 3,097.99
 15,212.49
 2,644.82
 1,047.84

 124,524.06

County / Municipality Total $
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Northglenn, City of
Norwood, Town of
Nucla, Town of
Nunn, Town of
Oak Creek, Town of
Olathe, Town of
Olney Springs, Town of
Ophir, Town of
Orchard City, Town of
Ordway, Town of
Otero County
Otis, Town of
Ouray County
Ouray, City of
Ovid, Town of
Pagosa Springs, Town of
Palisade, Town of
Palmer Lake, Town of
Paoli, Town of
Paonia, Town of
Parachute, Town of
Park County Federal Mineral Lease District
Parker, Town of
Peetz, Town of
Phillips County
Pierce, Town of
Pitkin County
Pitkin, Town of
Platteville, Town of
Poncha Springs, Town of
Pritchett, Town of
Prowers County
Pueblo County
Pueblo, City of
Ramah, Town of
Rangely, Town of
Raymer, Town of
Red Cliff, Town of
Rico, Town of
Ridgway, Town of
Rifle, City of
Rio Blanco County
Rio Grande County
Rockvale, Town of
Rocky Ford, City of

 26,560.99
 9,051.97
 1,232.11
 4,897.79
 6,249.86

 942.48
 10.96

 417.46
 10,403.63

 194.25
 0.00

 694.73
 20.01
 3.02

 22.55
 4,477.00

 17,040.83
 179.68

 8.61
 9,372.72

 111,507.90
 17,374.19
 9,030.89

 135.09
 1,204.69

 10,175.70
 0.00

 1,635.49
 23,645.36

 658.20
 1.55

 2,850.47
 6,192.92
 5,928.75

 16.03
 1,110,708.95

 760.61
 13.72

 30,246.17
 3.17

 495,159.17
 1,713,311.50

 119.98
 817.53

 0.00

County / Municipality Total $
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Romeo, Town of
Routt County
Rye, Town of
Saguache County
Saguache, Town of
Salida, City of
San Juan County
San Luis, Town of
San Miguel County
Sanford, Town of
Sawpit, Town of
Sedgwick County
Sedgwick, Town of
Seibert, Town of
Severance, Town of
Sheridan Lake, Town of
Sheridan, City of
Silt, Town of
Silver Cliff, Town of
Silver Plume, Town of
Silverthorne, Town of
Silverton, Town of
Simla, Town of
Snowmass Village, Town of
South Fork, Town of
Springfield, Town of
Starkville, Town of
Steamboat Springs, City of
Sterling, City of
Stratton, Town of
Sugar City, Town of
Summit County
Superior, Town of
Swink, Town of
Teller County
Telluride, Town of
Thornton, City of
Timnath, Town of
Trinidad, City of
Two Buttes, Town of
Vail, Town of
Victor, City of
Vilas, Town of
Vona, Town of
Walden, Town of

 0.00
 180,198.87

 5.73
 1,163.29

 52.84
 6,363.74

 0.00
 405.19

 29,629.56
 0.00

 94.29
 208.15

 10.75
 29.08

 25,422.50
 784.51

 1,101.53
 129,476.15

 77.37
 687.19

 5,614.84
 0.00

 62.25
 0.00
 3.81

 16.03
 377.99

 69,384.54
 16,892.14

 85.90
 8.54

 24,011.43
 2,587.77

 0.00
 119,733.08

 5,307.54
 108,456.49

 3,581.79
 36,813.43

 0.50
 396.68

 5,345.06
 1.26

 14.20
 22,028.33

County / Municipality Total $
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Walsenburg, City of
Walsh, Town of
Ward, Town of
Washington County
Weld County Federal Mineral Lease Act District
Wellington, Town of
Westcliffe, Town of
Westminster, City of
Wheat Ridge, City of
Wiggins, Town of
Wiley, Town of
Williamsburg, Town of
Windsor, Town of
Winter Park, Town of
Woodland Park, City of
Wray, City of
Yampa, Town of
Yuma County
Yuma, City of

 5,937.23
 6.01

 65.99
 6,330.11

 1,055,526.96
 12,489.02

 388.95
 55,560.20
 8,059.59
 5,251.15

 392.84
 633.38

 106,111.28
 1,750.86

 46,549.90
 8,364.72
 7,139.62

 35,301.71
 9,837.16

County / Municipality Total $

 19,639,914.34Totals:


