County / Municipality	Total \$
Adams County	165,910.45
Aguilar, Town of	3,121.03
Akron, Town of	2,812.30
Alamosa County	829.74
Alamosa, City of	622.82
Alma, Town of	112.12
Antonito, Town of	0.00
Arapahoe County	30,510.75
Archuleta County	12,855.46
Arriba, Town of	32.32
Arvada, City of	36,510.78
Aspen, City of	0.00
Ault, Town of	11,029.10
Aurora, City of	69,301.77
Avon, Town of	581.56
Baca County	54.63
Basalt, Town of	287.14
Bayfield, Town of	27,052.17
Bennett, Town of	3,788.86
Bent County	18,636.81
Berthoud, Town of	9,124.23
Bethune, Town of	352.04
Black Haw k, City of	38.02
Blanca, Town of	55.72
Blue River, Town of	754.45
Bonanza City, Town of	1.75
Boone, Town of	13.14
Boulder County	26,869.87
Boulder, City of	18,197.31
Bow Mar, Town of	188.31
Branson, Town of	191.50
Breckenridge, Town of	3,722.39
Brighton, City of	77,234.80
Brookside, Town of	203.04
Broomfield, City and County of	23,795.45
Brush, City of	12,538.88
Buena Vista, Town of	11,391.33
Burlington, City of	959.06
Calhan, Town of	705.04
Campo, Tow n of	1.22
Canon City, City of	32,038.20
Carbonate, Town of	0.00
Carbondale, Town of	149,252.51
Castle Pines, City of	1,577.00
Castle Rock, Town of	9,023.76

County / Municipality	Total \$
Cedaredge, Tow n of	7,131.58
Centennial, City of	19,779.95
Center, Town of	373.86
Central City	179.89
Chaffee County	18,493.95
Cheraw, Town of	0.00
Cherry Hills Village, City of	1,009.53
Cheyenne County	14,288.24
Cheyenne Wells, Town of	6,756.91
Clear Creek County	27,186.74
Coal Creek, Town of	1,294.98
Cokedale, Tow n of	1,239.23
Collbran, Tow n of	5,708.90
Colorado Springs, City of	44,775.48
Columbine Valley, Town of	193.54
Commerce City, City of	43,726.78
Conejos County	0.00
Cortez, City of	622,223.02
Costilla County	995.96
Craig, City of	581,085.40
Craw ford, Tow n of	1,898.69
Creede, City of	230.91
Crested Butte, Town of	27,071.66
Crestone, Town of	17.70
Cripple Creek, City of	13,310.55
Crook, Town of	65.69
Crow ley County	266.11
Crow ley, Town of	5.76
Custer County	990.54
Dacono, City of	26,434.84
De Beque, Town of	9,935.50
Deer Trail, Town of	615.56
Del Norte, Town of	13.10
Delta County	108,685.97
Delta, City of	29,371.28
Denver, City And County of	179,679.89
Dillon, Tow n of Dinosaur, Tow n of	1,427.10
	35,356.96
Dolores County Dolores, Town of	470,104.88 39,610.74
Douglas County	45,800.50
Dove Creek, Town of	45,800.50 161,449.95
Durango, City of	73,574.66
Eads, Town of	327.04
Eagle County	2,787.82
Lagio Courty	2,101.02

County / Municipality	Total \$
Eagle, Town of	608.43
Eaton, Town of	43,300.67
Eckley, Town of	907.77
Edgew ater, City of	927.51
El Paso County	28,570.78
Elbert County	6,114.47
Elizabeth, Tow n of	298.98
Empire, Town of	3,288.65
Englew ood, City of	5,886.74
Erie, Town of	55,723.67
Estes Park, Town of	4,669.39
Evans, City of	175,100.21
Fairplay, Tow n of	930.78
Federal Heights, City of	6,319.86
Firestone, Town of	64,006.18
Flagler, Town of	234.86
Fleming, Town of	555.74
Florence, City of	5,716.20
Fort Collins, City of	126,043.93
Fort Lupton, City of	60,802.01
Fort Morgan, City of	28,806.36
Fountain, City of	3,371.08
Fow ler, Tow n of	0.00
Foxfield, Town of	202.89
Fraser, Town of	2,391.14
Frederick, Town of	63,447.46
Fremont County	43,309.16
Frisco, Town of	3,614.03
Fruita, City of	91,308.24
Garden City, Town of	1,742.02
Garfield County Federal Mineral Lease Act District	1,979,730.68
Genoa, Town of	23.49
Georgetow n, Town of	4,526.45
Gilcrest, Town of	11,164.01
Gilpin County	2,695.82
Glendale, City of	563.24
Glenw ood Springs, City of	233,276.32
Golden, City of	5,755.16
Granada, Town of	253.75
Granby, Town of	7,003.20
Grand County	39,768.57
Grand Junction, City of	368,173.42
Grand Lake, Town of	1,065.37
Greeley, City of	695,117.88
Green Mountain Falls, Town of	466.69

County / Municipality	Total \$
Greenw ood Village, City of	2,886.95
Grover, Town of	1,625.64
Gunnison County	527,093.46
Gunnison, City of	104,663.56
Gypsum, Town of	623.70
Hartman, Town of	15.90
Hasw ell, Tow n of	38.09
Haxtun, Town of	546.80
Hayden, Town of	45,910.87
Hillrose, Town of	797.39
Hinsdale County	0.00
Holly, Town of	145.11
Holyoke, City of	1,153.62
Hooper, Town of	4.30
Hot Sulphur Springs, Town of	5,007.51
Hotchkiss, Town of	5,531.70
Hudson, Town of	10,314.93
Huerfano County Federal Mineral Lease District	21,160.17
Hugo, Town of	450.24
Idaho Springs, City of	9,473.75
Ignacio, Town of	5,337.33
lliff, Town of	148.53
Jackson County	33,898.67
Jamestow n, Tow n of	78.13
Jefferson County	90,873.51
Johnstow n, Tow n of	97,301.01
Julesburg, Town of	249.57
Keenesburg, Town of	10,572.38
Kersey, Town of	22,266.40
Kim, Town of	206.31
Kiow a County	1,080.50
Kiow a, Tow n of	68.89
Kit Carson County	1,243.25
Kit Carson, Town of	4,375.86
Kremmling, Town of	10,029.08
La Jara, Town of	0.00
La Junta, City of	0.00
La Plata County	315,416.88
La Salle, Town of	25,323.09
La Veta, Town of	2,500.36
Lafayette, City of	6,917.40
Lake City, Town of	0.00
Lake County	57,030.18
Lakeside, Town of	10.37
Lakew ood, City of	39,583.33

County / Municipality	Total \$
Lamar, City of	2,659.39
Larimer County	122,573.38
Larkspur, Town of	39.06
Las Animas County	61,131.93
Las Animas, City of	16,327.92
Leadville, City of	38,637.22
Limon, Town of	642.92
Lincoln County	1,386.48
Littleton, City of	8,634.45
Lochbuie, Town of	34,876.58
Log Lane Village, Town of	2,294.73
Logan County	15,477.58
Lone Tree, City of	1,487.47
Longmont, City of	44,762.62
Louisville, City of	3,812.73
Loveland, City of	86,645.91
Lyons, Town of	708.43
Manassa, Town of	0.00
Mancos, Town of	70,570.45
Manitou Springs, City of	312.13
Manzanola, Town of	0.00
Marble, Town of	86,708.83
Mead, Town of Meeker, Town of	23,872.52
Merino, Town of	676,887.86
Mesa County Federal Mineral Lease District	1,130.43 796,245.04
Milliken, Town of	49,493.66
Mineral County	49,493.00 254.71
Minturn, Town of	42.79
Moffat County	703,406.88
Moffat, Town of	334.69
Monte Vista, City of	34.33
Montezuma County	1,716,287.76
Montezuma, Town of	191.08
Montrose County	24,404.57
Montrose, City of	9,329.25
Monument, Town of	846.57
Morgan County	67,698.12
Morrison, Town of	246.62
Mountain View, Town of	86.20
Mountain Village, Town of	3,097.99
Mt. Crested Butte, Town of	15,212.49
Naturita, Town of	2,644.82
Nederland, Town of	1,047.84
New Castle, Town of	124,524.06
	, -

County / Municipality	Total \$
Northglenn, City of	26,560.99
Norw ood, Tow n of	9,051.97
Nucla, Town of	1,232.11
Nunn, Town of	4,897.79
Oak Creek, Town of	6,249.86
Olathe, Town of	942.48
Olney Springs, Town of	10.96
Ophir, Tow n of	417.46
Orchard City, Town of	10,403.63
Ordw ay, Tow n of	194.25
Otero County	0.00
Otis, Town of	694.73
Ouray County	20.01
Ouray, City of	3.02
Ovid, Town of	22.55
Pagosa Springs, Town of	4,477.00
Palisade, Town of	17,040.83
Palmer Lake, Town of	179.68
Paoli, Town of	8.61
Paonia, Tow n of	9,372.72
Parachute, Town of	111,507.90
Park County Federal Mineral Lease District	17,374.19
Parker, Town of	9,030.89
Peetz, Town of	135.09
Phillips County	1,204.69
Pierce, Town of	10,175.70
Pitkin County	0.00
Pitkin, Town of	1,635.49
Platteville, Town of	23,645.36
Poncha Springs, Town of	658.20
Pritchett, Town of	1.55
Prow ers County	2,850.47
Pueblo County	6,192.92
Pueblo, City of	5,928.75
Ramah, Town of	16.03
Rangely, Tow n of	1,110,708.95
Raymer, Town of	760.61
Red Cliff, Town of	13.72
Rico, Town of	30,246.17
Ridgw ay, Tow n of	3.17
Rifle, City of	495,159.17
Rio Blanco County	1,713,311.50
Rio Grande County	119.98
Rockvale, Town of	817.53
Rocky Ford, City of	0.00

County / Municipality	Total \$
Romeo, Town of	0.00
Routt County	180,198.87
Rye, Town of	5.73
Saguache County	1,163.29
Saguache, Town of	52.84
Salida, City of	6,363.74
San Juan County	0.00
San Luis, Town of	405.19
San Miguel County	29,629.56
Sanford, Town of	0.00
Saw pit, Tow n of	94.29
Sedgw ick County	208.15
Sedgw ick, Tow n of	10.75
Seibert, Town of	29.08
Severance, Town of	25,422.50
Sheridan Lake, Town of	784.51
Sheridan, City of	1,101.53
Silt, Tow n of	129,476.15
Silver Cliff, Town of	77.37
Silver Plume, Town of	687.19
Silverthorne, Town of	5,614.84
Silverton, Town of	0.00
Simla, Town of	62.25
Snow mass Village, Tow n of	0.00
South Fork, Town of	3.81
Springfield, Town of	16.03
Starkville, Town of	377.99
Steamboat Springs, City of	69,384.54
Sterling, City of	16,892.14
Stratton, Town of	85.90
Sugar City, Town of	8.54
Summit County	24,011.43
Superior, Tow n of	2,587.77
Sw ink, Town of	0.00
Teller County	119,733.08
Telluride, Town of	5,307.54
Thornton, City of	108,456.49
Timnath, Town of	3,581.79
Trinidad, City of	36,813.43
Tw o Buttes, Tow n of	0.50
Vail, Town of	396.68
Victor, City of	5,345.06
Vilas, Town of	1.26
Vona, Town of	14.20
Walden, Town of	22,028.33

County / Municipality	Total \$
Walsenburg, City of	5,937.23
Walsh, Town of	6.01
Ward, Town of	65.99
Washington County	6,330.11
Weld County Federal Mineral Lease Act District	1,055,526.96
Wellington, Town of	12,489.02
Westcliffe, Town of	388.95
Westminster, City of	55,560.20
Wheat Ridge, City of	8,059.59
Wiggins, Town of	5,251.15
Wiley, Town of	392.84
Williamsburg, Town of	633.38
Windsor, Town of	106,111.28
Winter Park, Town of	1,750.86
Woodland Park, City of	46,549.90
Wray, City of	8,364.72
Yampa, Town of	7,139.62
Yuma County	35,301.71
Yuma, City of	9,837.16
Totals:	19,639,914.34